
173. Agaram Main Road, Selaiyur, Chennai 600073

Bhaarath
Medical College & Hospital

The Department of  

Anaesthesiology

Cordially invites you 

for International CME 

on 

on
th st20 & 21  October 2022,

st@ Bharath Super Speciality Hospital, I  oor committee Hall

ESSENTIALS OF 

ANAESTHESIA



Schedule of Events

09:00 am 
09:30 am

TIME

09:30 am 
09:45 am

09:45 am 
10:15 am

10:15 am 
10:45 am

10:45 am 
11:00 am

11:00 am 
11:45 am

11:45 am 
12:30 pm

12:30 pm 
01:00 pm

01:00 pm 
02:00 pm

02:00 pm 
02:30 pm

02:30 pm 
03:00 pm

03:00 pm 
03:30 pm

INAUGURATION & WELCOME ADDRESS

REGISTRATION

EVENTS

AIRWAY ANATOMY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS

Dr.K.Reshma, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.

AIRWAY DEVICES & AIRWAY MANAGEMENT

Prof.Dr.S.Sree Ranjini, Prof & HOD, Dept. of Anaesthesia, BMCH, Chennai.

RESPIRATORY PHYSIOLOGY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS

Dr.Deepika.A, Consultant, NMC Royal Hospital, Abu Dhabi, UAE.

CARDIAC PHYSIOLOGY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS

Dr.K.M.Lakshmanarajan, Specialist Cardiac Consultant, NMC Royal Hospital, Sharjah, UAE.

EMERGENCY DRUGS

Dr.N.Jayashree, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.

INTRAVENOUS FLUIDS

Dr.M.Deepikalakshmi, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.

MONITORING IN ANAESTHESIA

Dr.R.Aishwarya, Assistant Professor, BMCH, Chennai.

POSITIONING IN ANAESTHESIA

Dr.Meenal.M, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.

VOTE OF THANKS

TEA BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

09:30 am 
10:30 am

TIME

10:30 am 
11:00 am

11:00 am 
04:00 pm

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC LIFE SUPPORT ( BLS )

TEA BREAK

EVENTS

WORKSHOP – HANDS ON TRAINING

All are Welcome !!!

stDAY 2 ( 21  October 2022) 

th
DAY 1 ( 20  October 2022) 

For Registration Contact 

Dr. S. Sevukar Raja, 

Assistant Professor, 

Dept. of Anaesthesia, BMCH 

+91- 95009 76956

FREE REGISTRATION 

Rs.100 has to be paid if TNMC 

credit point is needed.
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