

DAY 1 (20th October 2022)

	09:00 am 09:30 am	φ	REGISTRATION
	09:30 am 09:45 am	ф	INAUGURATION & WELCOME ADDRESS
	09:45 am 10:15 am	ф	AIRWAY ANATOMY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS Dr.K.Reshma, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.
	10:15 am 10:45 am	ф	AIRWAY DEVICES & AIRWAY MANAGEMENT Prof.Dr.S.Sree Ranjini, Prof & HOD, Dept. of Anaesthesia, BMCH, Chennai.
	10:45 am 11:00 am	ф	TEA BREAK
	11:00 am 11:45 am	ф	RESPIRATORY PHYSIOLOGY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS Dr.Deepika.A, Consultant, NMC Royal Hospital, Abu Dhabi, UAE.
	11:45 am 12:30 pm	ф	CARDIAC PHYSIOLOGY & ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS Dr.K.M.Lakshmanarajan, Specialist Cardiac Consultant, NMC Royal Hospital, Sharjah, UAE.
	12:30 pm 01:00 pm	ф	EMERGENCY DRUGS Dr.N.Jayashree, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.
	01:00 pm 02:00 pm	ф	LUNCH BREAK
	02:00 pm 02:30 pm	•	INTRAVENOUS FLUIDS Dr.M.Deepikalakshmi, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.
	02:30 pm 03:00 pm	ф	MONITORING IN ANAESTHESIA Dr.R.Aishwarya, Assistant Professor, BMCH, Chennai.
	03:00 pm 03:30 pm	•	POSITIONING IN ANAESTHESIA Dr.Meenal.M, Senior Resident, BMCH, Chennai.
		Φ	VOTE OF THANKS
DAY 2 (21st October 2022)			

TIME EVENTS 09:30 am INTRODUCTION TO BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) 10:30 am 10:30 am **TEA BREAK** 11:00 am 11:00 am **WORKSHOP – HANDS ON TRAINING** 04:00 pm

All are Welcome !!!

FREE REGISTRATION

Rs.100 has to be paid if TNMC credit point is needed.



For Registration Contact

Dr. S. Sevukar Raja, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Anaesthesia, BMCH +91-9500976956